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The place from Richmond offers 17 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $2.3. What Adrian
Martinez likes about Snowflake Donuts:

Love this place me and my friend went there to get some breakfast before school and we didn't have enough
money for a second donut but the kind hearted lady said that | can pick one out and she will give it to me for free.
Wish | can repay that kindness read more. What User doesn't like about Snowflake Donuts:

This place was my favorite around, but unfortunately the young lady they now have serving customers gives off a
palpable vibe of loathing and animosity. My wife and | couldn't ignore it. Regrettably won't be returning again.
read more. For breakfast, you can enjoy a diverse brunch at Snowflake Donuts, freely at your own will.
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Snowflake Donuis Menu

Drinks

BOTTLED DRINKS

HAM, EGG AND CHEESE
Mexican
TACOS

Pop Tarts

BLUEBERRY

Desayunos

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE

Beverages

CAN SODA

Popular Ttems

BACON EGG CHEESE

Brealfast Specials

SAUSAGE KOLACHES

$1.9

$3.3

$1.5

$0.8

$3.0

$2.4

Biscuits & Breakfast

Sandwiches

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE

Trench

CROISSANT

fiolaches

SAUSAGE KOLACHES WITH
JALAPENO

Pastries & Dessert

PLAIN GLAZED DONUT

Uncategorized

PLAIN CAKE DONUT

Dessert

DONUTS
DONUT

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
SAUSAGE

$2.0

$2.4

$0.8

$0.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 05:00 -00:30
Tuesday 05:00 -00:30
Wednesday 05:00 -00:30
Thursday 05:00 -00:30
Friday 05:00 -00:30
Saturday 05:00 -00:30
Sunday 05:00 -00:30
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